Appealable Decisions From 3/12/2018 To 3/16/2018 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court,Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal

Division Contact Title Telephone E-mail

General Manager's Office (GM) Arlene Tavani Executive Assistant 831-658- JArlene@mpw
5600 md.net

Planning & Engineering (P&E) Larry Hampson District Engineer 831-658- | Larry@mpw
5600 md.net

Water Demand Division (WDD) Stephanie Locke Water Demand Manager 831-658- [slocke@mpw
5601 md.net

MPWMD Appealable Decisions

The ability to appeal these items ends April 2, 2018 throuah April 6, 2018

25167 RANDALL WAY, CARMEL, |009-172-018-000 | DANIEL JAMES & MICHELLE

Mar 16, 2018

Mar 16, 2018

Mar 16, 2018

Mar 16, 2018

Mar 16, 2018

Mar 16, 2018

Mar 16, 2018

Mar 16, 2018

Mar 16, 2018

Mar 16, 2018

Mar 16, 2018

Mar 16, 2018

Mar 16, 2018

Mar 16, 2018

Mar 16, 2018

Mar 16, 2018

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106746

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 19419

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36187

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21002

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 21000

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20934

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 19403

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 32231

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157303
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 156608
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 36037

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34371

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36164

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 19419

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20997

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160412

Water Demand Management System
Monday, March 19, 2018 | 10:49:13 AM

CA 93923-8332

26226 ISABELLA AVE, CARMEL, |009-451-013-000

CA 93923-9127

1557 CYPRESS DR, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

24911 OUTLOOK TER, CARMEL, |015-521-016-000

CA 93923-8933

1313 PICO AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-3713

440 ORTIZ AVE, #B, Sand City, 1011-581-003-000

CA 93955-3555

440 ORTIZ AVE, #B, Sand City, |011-581-003-000

CA 93955-3555

1425 MUNRAS AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6009
456 LIGHTHOUSE AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-1421
14 PANETTA ROAD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924

26291 MESA PL, CARMEL, CA
93923-8921

1575 MILITARY AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3323

CARPENTER ST, 2 NE OF 6TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

26226 ISABELLA AVE, CARMEL, |009-451-013-000

CA 93923-9127
120 WHITE OAKS LN, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9650

215 CANNERY ROW,
MONTEREY, CA 93940

008-401-001-000

007-072-019-000

001-761-050-000

001-063-017-000

189-171-014-000

009-281-024-000

011-041-019-000

009-163-008-000

189-291-026-000

001-032-004-000

MITCHELL LYNCH TRS
JAMES GAFKE & SUSAN FOX

AT & T SERVICES INC

NORRIS VANDENBERG

TRUDI BURNEY

DONALD DAVIS

DONALD M. DAVIS

RATAN NP LP

Steven L Hidges , HOWARD M

& LORRAINE M HODGES
PANETTA FAMILY TRUST ,

JOSEPH R & ANNA C PANETTA
MICHEL FAMILY TRUST

JENNY LE

C V TIFFANY LIVING TRUST
JAMES GAFKE & SUSAN FOX

MELINDA CHANDLER

Enterprise Cannery ,
ENTERPRISE CANNERY

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Mar 16, 2018

Mar 16, 2018

Mar 16, 2018

Mar 16, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Permit Issued Decision for Permit 11432 RIATA RD, Pebble Beach, 1008-332-007-000 ' BENSON FAMILY TRUST

Number 36186

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20995
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20993
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20992
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34899

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20991
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157487
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20990
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 12424
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 160397
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20988
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 160396
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20987
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20986
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20985
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20984
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20983
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20982
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20981
Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 20980
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20978
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20979
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35746

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35746

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 23893

Water Demand Management System
Monday, March 19, 2018 | 10:49:13 AM

CA 93953

24588 CAMINO DEL MONTE,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9335

286 MAR VISTA DR, Monterey,
CA 93940-4356

3771 RIO RD, CARMEL, CA
93923-8670

29300 HIGHWAY 1, CARMEL,
CA 93923

16 PRIMROSE CIR, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4132

009-095-002-000

001-954-009-000

015-012-069-000

241-071-002-000

011-062-001-000

46 GARDEN CT, MONTEREY, CA|013-322-010-000

93940

1966 LINCOLN ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4112

1225 HILBY AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5422

665 WILLIAMS AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-5732

414 MIRADOR CT, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-7616

1740 HIGHLAND ST, Seaside,
CA 93955-3928

1089 HAMILTON AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-5209

930 ANGELUS WAY, DEL REY
OAKS, CA 93940-5605

180 CALLE DE LA VENTANA,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924-
845 LILY ST, Monterey, CA
93940-1550

416 6th St, Pacific Grove, CA
93950-4611

1505 ORD GROVE AVE,
SEASIDE, CA 93955-3335

1144 Montecito Ave, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

7026 VALLEY GREENS CIR, #10,
Carmel, CA 93923-7906

220 Via Paraiso, Monterey, CA
93940-4337

277 DEL MESA CARMEL,
CARMEL, CA 93923-7959

24 MIDDLE CANYON RD,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924-
24 MIDDLE CANYON RD,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924-
304 COUNTRY CLUB HEIGHTS,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924

011-483-016-000

012-343-021-000

011-363-008-000

173-073-016-000

012-775-004-000

012-273-061-000

012-541-020-000

189-441-016-000

001-135-004-000

006-504-012-000

011-043-019-000

007-561-039-000

157-151-010-000

001-451-004-000

015-518-010-000

187-211-006-000

187-211-006-000

187-021-031-000

ANTHONY WALKER

STEVE & CYNTHIA VAGNINI

ALAN R PORTER

BESHOFF FAMILY TRUST

TERRIA ODOM-WOLFER

Eileen Feather Studios of

Beverly hills , EILEEN

ELIZABETH WILLIAMS

David Cooper

JOSE R & VALERIE A CLAUDIO

LEWIS HENDERSON

GERALD L MOSS

MICHAEL EVANS

ANDREW & ROBIN CLARKE TRS

GARY BRIANT

Martin J & Elizabeth Canning

DARREL DUQUE

SUSAN SCHIAVONE

CHOUNG SHERWOOD

YEONSUP PARK

Mary Bristow

FRED & LETA FRIEDLANDER , -

WILLIAM L & JEAN H BUFFALO
TRS

WILLIAM L & JEAN H BUFFALO
TRS

Jeff/Carol Scott
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Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 15, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 147061

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36183

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34899

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36178

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160403
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36152

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 32951

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36182

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 35746

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 159669
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160393
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 31890

Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 160392
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34320

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 34507

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35793

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36163

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160391
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160402
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36167

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36181

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34648

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35533

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160398
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36174

Water Demand Management System
Monday, March 19, 2018 | 10:49:13 AM

25663 MONTEBELLA DR,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6611
1332 SHAFTER AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-5529

29300 HIGHWAY 1, CARMEL,
CA 93923

45 MOUNT DEVON RD,
CARMEL, CA 93923

1205 WANDA AVE, #23,
SEASIDE, CA 93955-5438
24210 SAN PEDRO LN, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9305

2040 GRANDVIEW ST, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3237

1006 B ROOSEVELT ST,
Monterey, CA 93940-2145

24 MIDDLE CANYON RD,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924-
557 LAINE ST, MONTEREY, CA
93940-1361

409 11TH ST, PACIFIC GROVE,
CA 93950-4401

4092 CREST RD, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953-3007

1418 RIATA RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953

3RD AVE, 2 SE OF TORRES ST,
CARMEL, CA 93921

2705 RIBERA RD, CARMEL, CA
93923-9706

15 SLEEPY HOLLOW DR,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924-
SANTA FE ST, 5 SW OF OCEAN
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921
26226 ISABELLA AVE, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9127

24700 CAMINO DEL MONTE,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9314

3 HOLMAN RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9699
25860 TIERRA GRANDE DR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8421

735 BAYVIEW AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2508

877 MADISON ST, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-2279

1476 MANOR RD, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-4905

405 0OSO DORO COURT,
Monterey, CA 93940-7619

416-161-036-000

007-561-041-000

241-071-002-000

241-152-001-000

012-021-023-000

009-032-012-000

011-034-001-000

001-341-033-000

187-211-006-000

001-092-003-000

006-493-003-000

008-091-020-000

008-332-004-000

010-103-016-000

243-031-006-000

197-191-015-000

010-081-014-000

009-451-013-000

009-081-013-000

187-461-019-000

169-261-021-000

006-142-045-000

001-407-002-000

101-082-001-000

173-074-044-000

Kim C & Martina P Bowersox ,
Kim C & Martina P Bowersox

JULIE L GAGE

BESHOFF FAMILY TRUST

GREGORY BOESEL
NORTHCRAFT

JACQUELINE DEW

BELMARINA PROPERTIES LLC

MOONGLOW LLC

BYRON D & NANCY B
WASHBURN

WILLIAM L & JEAN H BUFFALO
TRS

MOOSEKIAN FAMILY TRUST
2014 , MOOSEKIAN FAMILY

AARON J & KELLI K PASTULA
TRS

KEVIN WASBAUER & ERIKA
TAKADA

QTIP TRUST , ANTHONY R
WHITE & DAPHNE CROCKER

JOHN H & S H WOODFORD
TRUST

RONALD B (TE) & DONNA
YOUNG (TE) GARREN

DONNA MARIE PETKANICS

MATTHEW KRESL

JAMES P GAFKE TR

FRANK JOSEPH & SUSAN LEIGH
CARDINALE TRS

JESSIE HOUSTON & CASEY
CONOVER

THE WYNN 1999 TRUST

P H &S G MARTIN LIVING
TRUST

BENJAMIN BLANTON

Balesteri , JOHN BALESTERI ,

CAMILLE & MARK REITH
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Appealable Decisions From 3/12/2018 To 3/16/2018 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 14, 2018

Mar 13, 2018

Mar 13, 2018

Mar 13, 2018

Mar 13, 2018

Mar 13, 2018

Mar 13, 2018

Mar 13, 2018

Mar 13, 2018

Mar 13, 2018

Mar 13, 2018

Mar 13, 2018

Mar 13, 2018

Mar 13, 2018

Mar 13, 2018

Mar 13, 2018

Mar 13, 2018

Mar 12, 2018

Mar 12, 2018

Mar 12, 2018

Mar 12, 2018

Mar 12, 2018

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36173

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36179

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 33719

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34071

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36172

Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 160400
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 160399
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35703

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160395
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35703

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35703

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 34071

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 31151

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160395
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 25299

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160394
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36169

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 20731

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36156

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160382
WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106745

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 36184

Approve Confirmation of
Exemption for 3074 Lopez Road,
Approve Confirmation of
Exemption for Larkin Road,
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 160358

Water Demand Management System
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405 0SO DORO COURT,
Monterey, CA 93940-7619

3 COUNTRY CLUB WAY,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924-
26317 CAMINO REAL, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9241

2813 14th Ave, Carmel, CA
93923-9220

12 LOWER RAGSDALE, #14,
MONTEREY, CA 93921

831 MARINO PINES RD, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-4707

910 SHORT ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3829

117 WHITE OAKS LN, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9650

471 EL DORADO ST, Monterey,
CA 93940-4607

117 WHITE OAKS LN, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9650

117 WHITE OAKS LN, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9650

2813 14th Ave, Carmel, CA
93923-9220

26325 CARMELO ST, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9133

471 EL DORADO ST, Monterey,
CA 93940-4607

2844 SLOAT RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953-2621

944 WALNUT ST, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-4724

10 MIRAMONTE RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9430
DOLORES ST, 2 SW OF 8TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

1536 VENADERO RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

27 QUENDALE AVE, DEL REY
OAKS, CA 93940-5546

7 TODA VISTA, Monterey, CA
93940-4221

4060 EL BOSQUE DR, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3011

3074 LOPEZ RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953

LARKIN RD, PEBBLE BEACH, CA
93953

277 DEL MESA CARMEL,
CARMEL, CA 93923-7959

173-074-044-000

187-252-006-000

009-502-009-000

009-381-022-000

259-034-014-000

006-633-024-000

006-347-006-000

189-291-023-000

001-741-029-000

189-291-023-000

189-291-023-000

009-381-022-000

009-501-011-000

001-741-029-000

007-121-020-000

006-622-023-000

187-081-004-000

010-149-002-000

008-422-012-000

012-501-045-000

001-791-025-000

008-111-009-000

007-481-017-000

007-483-006-000

015-518-010-000

CAMILLE & MARK REITH

MARK L & EILEEN M LEWIS

JON P DEAN & LISA F TALLEY

KIRKHAM FAMILY TRUST

SNARE

MONTEREY BAY PROP
SOLUTIONS LL

MORRIS G FISHER

NANCY MICHAELS TRUST

MARY ELLEN
SCHARFFENBERGER

NANCY MICHAELS TRUST

NANCY MICHAELS TRUST

KIRKHAM FAMILY TRUST

HOWARD & SUZY KILBRIDE

MARY ELLEN
SCHARFFENBERGER

BARRINGTON MCCLEARY

CHARITY HOMES LLC ,
EMERSON S FANG & HERMINIA

JEFFREY E & MONICA M
LATOURETTE

SCOTT LYONS

1536 VENADERO LLC

MARY V KEELY & JODI E
BRIDGES

STEVE L & HEIDEMARIE U
WILSON

TYE M CONLAN FAMILY TRUST

JAMES L & BARBARA WOOD
TRS
JAMES L & BARBARA WOOD
TRS

Fred & Celia Friedlander ,
RONALD L & SUE ANN
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Mar 12, 2018 |Inspection Passed decision for 8003 RIVER PL, CARMEL, CA 157-041-021-000 |HOWARD & ROBIN REISMAN

Conservation Number 160002 93923-7902 DEANNA M WOODHOUR

Mar 12, 2018 |Permit Issued Decision for Permit {1020 OLYMPIA AVE, SEASIDE, |012-181-031-000 TOGO'S GREAT SANDWICHES
Number 36166 CA 93955

Mar 12, 2018 |Inspection Passed decision for 25045 MONTEREY ST, CARMEL, |009-151-029-000 | Claire & David Cunningham
Conservation Number 160377 CA 93923-8366 Trust , Richard V Sagin
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